



Ref : CWPL-AM/1492/17-R01

Date : 11-Oct-2017

To

Standard Chartered Bank Ltd.

Level-6, Portlink Tower, 67 Gulshan Avenue Dhaka-1212,
Bangladesh.

**QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING MATERIALS FOR YOUR 300 KVA
DIESEL GENERATING SET AT YOUR SITE : PM300 (NEW)**

Dear Sir

We have since inspected your site and as desired by you we are now pleased to submit below our cost of installation & commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

SL	ProductName	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Power Cable 1X240 RM	Mtr	164.00	2,310.00	378,840.00
2	Cable Lugs	Pc	26.00	95.00	2,470.00
3	Control Cable 4X40X.0076	Mtr	26.00	110.00	2,860.00
5	saddle	Pc	50.00	20.00	1,000.00
6	royal plug	Pack	2.00	145.00	290.00
7	Star Screw	Pc	2.00	145.00	290.00
8	PVC Tape	Pcs	12.00	40.00	480.00
9	PIB Tape	Pc	2.00	600.00	1,200.00
10	Royal Bolt 10 mm	Pc	10.00	35.00	350.00
11	Cable Tie	Pack	2.00	250.00	500.00
13	Copper Bar	Pc	16.00	0.00	0.00
14	Circuit Breaker ABB 630 Amps.	Pc	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
15	Earthing Cable	Meter	22.00	315.00	6,930.00
16	Earthing Cable Lugs 35mm.	Pc	6.00	55.00	330.00
17	exhaust Silencer Pipe 6"	Ft	18.00	2,266.00	40,788.00
18	Exhaust Bend -6"	Pc	2.00	0.00	0.00
19	Flange	Pc	4.00	0.00	0.00
20	Exhaust Heat Insulation.	Job	1.00	0.00	0.00
21	Exhaust Fitting.	Job	1.00	0.00	0.00
22	Coolant Havoline	Ltr	40.00	0.00	0.00
23	Lube Oil	Ltr.	270.00	0.00	0.00
24	Battery Acid	Ltr	20.00	0.00	0.00
25	Diesel	Ltr	350.00	82.00	28,700.00

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

Thank you,
Yours faithfully,

Cross World Power Limited

You hereby accept the above terms & conditions

Signature of _____
Name of _____
Designation _____

Signature with Stamp
Name of _____
Designation _____
Standard Chartered Bank Ltd.

	ProductName	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
26	Flexible Pipe PVC	Mtr	65.00	125.00	8,125.00
27	Consumable Spare Kits	Sets	1.00	220,770.00	220,770.00
27	Air Filter	Pc	3.00	0.00	0.00
28	Lube Oil Filter	Pc	6.00	0.00	0.00
29	Fuel Filter	Pc	6.00	0.00	0.00
37	Heat Shrink Tube.	Feet	8.00	210.00	1,680.00
				Sub Total :	745,603.00

Grand Total : 745,603.00

Taka

: Seven Hundred Forty-Five Thousand Six Hundred Three Only.

N.B

: Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.

29/10/17

	ProductName	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Power Cable 12x40 MM	Mtr	75.00	2,375.00	278,250.00
2	Power Cable	Pc	25.00	35.00	875.00
3	Control Cable 4x40x 0.075	Mtr	35.00	110.00	3,850.00
4	Cable	Pc	40.00	23.00	920.00
5	Control Cable	Feet	2.00	145.00	290.00
6	Power Cable	Pc	2.00	145.00	290.00
7	PVC Tape	Pc	12.00	45.00	540.00
8	PVC Tape	Pc	2.00	250.00	500.00
9	Steel Box 10 mm	Pc	10.00	15.00	150.00
10	Cable Tie	Feet	2.00	275.00	550.00
11	Cable Tie	Pc	15.00	5.00	75.00
12	Circuit Breaker 400 630 Amps	Pc	1.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
13	Feeding Cable	Mtr	22.00	210.00	4,620.00
14	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Pc	5.00	55.00	275.00
15	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Pc	10.00	2,200.00	22,000.00
16	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Pc	2.00	0.00	0.00
17	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Pc	4.00	0.00	0.00
18	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Job	1.00	0.00	0.00
19	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Job	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Job	40.00	0.00	0.00
21	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Job	2,200.00	0.00	0.00
22	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Job	20.00	0.00	0.00
23	Feeding Cable Loop 30m	Job	2,200.00	52.00	114,400.00

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully

Cross World Power Limited

We hereby accept the above terms & Conditions

Md. Moshir Rahman
Asst. General Manager
01755 514 703

(Signature with Seal)
For and on behalf of
Standard Chartered Bank Ltd.